HYTERRA LTD

ABN 86 116 829 675
TOP SPREAD REPORT

SPREADS OF HOLDINGS
1 - 1,000
1,001 - 5,000
5,001 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000
100,001 - 999,999,999,999

TOTAL

LESS THAN MARKET PARCEL
1-0

1 - OVER

TOTAL

Unmarketable parcel is calculated based on $0.0000 per share.

LOCALITY ANALYSIS

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

VICTORIA

NEW SOUTH WALES

QUEENSLAND

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

TASMANIA

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY

NORTHERN TERRITORY

NEW ZEALAND

HONG KONG

MALAYSIA

VIRGIN ISLANDS (BRITISH)

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT BRITAIN AND NTH IRELAND
THAILAND

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

REPUBLIC OF INDIA

Total Australian Holders
Total Overseas Holders
Grand Total

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

386
124

30
113
424

1,077

NUMBER OF HOLDERS
0
1,077

1,077

NUMBER OF HOLDERS
565
226
96
73
14
11

HERENNNRAPAN

993
84
1,077

NUMBER OF UNITS

89,924
318,042
211,597

7,533,387
547,549,932

555,702,882

NUMBER OF UNITS
0
555,702,882

555,702,882

NUMBER OF UNITS
408,500,596
36,587,162
25,544,759
33,852,458
8,236,961
1,953,593
151,037

305
3,366,643
18,737,024
10,500,500
5,760,786
7,391

514,826,871
40,876,011
555,702,882

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

0.02%
0.06%
0.04%
1.36%
98.53%

100%

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

0.00%
100.00%

100%

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
73.51%
6.58%
4.60%
6.09%
1.48%
0.35%
0.03%

0.00%
0.61%
3.37%
1.89%
1.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.36%
0.00%
0.09%

92.64%
7.36%
100.00%



